Order Example: Complete Energy Chain®
Please indicate chain length or number of links. Example:
9.84 ft (3 m) 2480-10-100-0 Energy Chain®
With 2 separators 24501 assembled every 2nd link Interior Separation
1 Set 2100-34PZB+ Mounting Bracket
Energy Chain System® E2 Tubes
Series R2480
Features & Benefits

Series 2480:
2020-34PZB1
Part Number Structure
2020- PZB 134
With tiewrap plates
Mounting brackets for
selected chain type
Complete Set
With 10 cable tiewraps
34 = Pivoting
12 = Locking
Full set, for both ends:
Full set, each part with pin/bore + tiewrap plate
Single-part order:
Mounting bracket with bore + tiewrap plate
Mounting bracket with pin + tiewrap platePZB42020-
PZB32020-
PZB342020-
For Part No. Part No. Dimension A
Chain Full set with Full Set with Tiewrap in. (mm)
Type Tiewrap Plate Plate + 10 cable ties
2480-03 2030- PZB+ 2030- PZB1+ .98 (25)
2480-05 2050- PZB+ 2050- PZB1+ 1.73 (44)
2480-07 2070- PZB+ 2070- PZB1+ 2.52 (64)
2480-09 2090- PZB+ 2090- PZB1+ 3.03 (77)
2480-10 2100- PZB+ 2100- PZB1+ 3.54 (90)
For pivoting brackets choose
or For locking brackets choose

Series 2480:
24801-Width-12
Part Number Structure
24801- 02 12 12
Mounting brackets for
selected chain type
Complete Set
With tiewrap plates
Width
24801 = Pivoting
24811 = Locking
Full set, for both ends:
Full set, each part with pin/bore + tiewrap plate
Single-part order:
Mounting bracket with bore + tiewrap plate
Mounting bracket with pin + tiewrap plateZB224801-
ZB124801-
ZB1224801-
For Part No. Part No. Dimension A
Chain Full set with Full Set without in. (mm)
Type Tiewrap Plate Tiewrap Plate
2480-02 -02-12-ZB -02-12 .47 (12)
2480-03 -03-12-ZB -03-12 .98 (25)
2480-05 -05-12-ZB -05-12 1.73 (44)
2480-07 -07-12-ZB -07-12 2.52 (64)
2480-09 -09-12-ZB -09-12 3.03 (77)
2480-10 -10-12-ZB -10-12 3.54 (90)
2480-12 -12-12-ZB -12-12 4.41 (112)
For pivoting brackets choose
or For locking brackets choose